Supplier Name
Latitude Geographic Group Ltd
Latitude Geographic Group Ltd
Semaphore Solutions Inc
Caorda Web Solutions

From Date To Date Services

2015-05-06 2016-03-31 Systems maintenance support for the DataBC Mash-up Framework

2015-05-06 2016-03-31 Maintenance for custom components of the IMF2 platform

2015-05-25 2015-11-20 Develop, test and implement enhancements to GCPE's communications platforms
2015-05-25 2015-08-28 Develop, test and implement enhancements to GCPE's communications platforms

Award Method
Direct Award - Sole Source

Direct Award - Sole Source
Direct Award - Sole Source - Notice of Intent Posted
Direct Award - Sole Source - Notice of Intent Posted

Amount Total Paid

10,000
25,000
97,000
66,000

0

0
4,425
3,885
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