Supplier Name	From Date	To Date	Services	Award Method	Amount 1	Total Paid
Latitude Geographic Group Ltd	2015-05-06	2016-03-31 System	ns maintenance support for the DataBC Mash-up Framework	Direct Award - Sole Source	10,000	0
Latitude Geographic Group Ltd	2015-05-06	2016-03-31 Mainte	enance for custom components of the IMF2 platform	Direct Award - Sole Source	25,000	0
Semaphore Solutions Inc	2015-05-25	2015-11-20 Develo	p, test and implement enhancements to GCPE's communications platforms	Direct Award - Sole Source - Notice of Intent Poste	d 97,000	4,425
Caorda Web Solutions	2015-05-25	2015-08-28 Develo	p, test and implement enhancements to GCPE's communications platforms	Direct Award - Sole Source - Notice of Intent Poste	d 66,000	3,885